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MÄNNER AUFGELEGT 
 

Platz SNr 
Name 
Verein 

PNr 
Serien 

Total 
1 2 3 4 

1. 204 Ebenführer, Andreas 
SPS Leonhofen 

12921 106.3 105.1 104.7 105.1 421.2 (38) 

2. 202 Kaiser, Reinhard 
SPS Leonhofen 

13374 105.0 105.1 104.7 105.1 419.9 (36) 

3. 205 Zemann, Manuel 
SPS Leonhofen 

13448 104.7 102.9 105.7 105.5 418.8 (35) 

4. 402 Podolak, Michal 
SPS Mank-Texingtal 

10700 105.2 104.4 105.5 100.2 415.3 (35) 

5. 315 Fahrafellner, Manuel 
SG ÖKB Kilb 

13723 101.5 102.4 101.0 104.4 409.3 (25) 

6. 309 Rahberger, Leopold 
SG ÖKB Kilb 

13433 100.9 102.0 101.8 99.9 404.6 (24) 

7. 311 Engel, Max 
SPS Leonhofen 

12747 98.4 100.8 99.9 100.6 399.7 (18) 

8. 509 Eigelsreiter, Christian 
SchV Frankenfels 

640 90.9 99.3 103.6 101.9 395.7 (15) 

9. 116 Mayerhofer, Peter 
Rabensteiner SG 

347 95.7 96.4 95.2 98.5 385.8 (4) 

10. 106 Fürrutter, Markus 
SG VB Purgstall 

12543 91.2 86.1 98.4 87.9 363.6 (6) 



FRAUEN AUFGELEGT 
 

Platz SNr 
Name 
Verein 

PNr 
Serien 

Total 
1 2 3 4 

1. 505 Gamsjäger, Helga 
SchV Frankenfels 

14079 106.3 105.6 106.2 103.2 421.3 (35) 

2. 203 Fohrafellner, Angela 
SPS Mank-Texingtal 

13974 102.8 106.4 105.4 106.0 420.6 (34) 

3. 207 Ebenführer, Daniela 
SPS Leonhofen 

13731 105.0 104.9 104.5 104.1 418.5 (33) 

4. 209 Zehetner, Anita 
SPS Leonhofen 

786 105.5 105.0 105.1 102.6 418.2 (32) 

5. 206 Fohrafellner, Lela 
SPS Mank-Texingtal 

12947 106.0 103.6 98.8 102.3 410.7 (28) 

6. 210 Köberl, Elke 
SPS Mank-Texingtal 

13709 104.5 102.2 101.8 100.4 408.9 (23) 

7. 110 Schmid, Andrea 
SPS Leonhofen 

13730 101.1 102.5 100.8 100.5 404.9 (23) 

8. 105 Renner, Petra 
SPS Leonhofen 

13732 99.7 99.7 101.4 102.3 403.1 (20) 

9. 506 Wadl, Martina 
Kirchberg / Wechsel 

799 98.1 97.4 100.3 102.3 398.1 (14) 

10. 214 Schönbichler, Monika 
SPS Mank-Texingtal 

114 98.6 101.9 98.2 98.4 397.1 (16) 

 

SENIOREN 1 AUFGELEGT 
 

Platz SNr 
Name 
Verein 

PNr 
Serien 

Total Bemerkung 
1 2 3 4 

1. 213 Fohrafellner, Markus 
SPS Mank-Texingtal 

7195 103.7 106.3 104.6 105.3 419.9 LR 

2. 406 Schmid, Franz 
SPS Leonhofen 

12751 105.1 106.5 103.3 104.0 418.9 
 

3. 310 Baumgartner, Gottfried 
SV Gars am Kamp 1914 

12753 103.9 103.1 106.4 104.3 417.7 
 

4. 301 Pfeffer, Franz 
SchV Frankenfels 

12388 103.7 102.8 104.6 103.6 414.7 
 

5. 303 Fischer, Wilhelm 
SG ÖKB Kilb 

13365 103.4 103.8 102.1 103.8 413.1 
 

6. 415 Pichler, Peter 
Königstettner SSV 

798 104.4 100.7 105.3 101.2 411.6 
 

7. 407 Brunner, Alexander 
Königstettner SSV 

105 102.3 104.3 101.5 102.4 410.5 
 

8. 307 Pfeffer, Erich 
SchV Frankenfels 

13454 104.1 103.1 101.1 101.7 410.0 
 

9. 403 Trofeit, Gerhard 
Königstettner SSV 

13649 100.9 103.4 100.9 104.3 409.5 
 

10. 412 Riess, Walter 
Königstettner SSV 

13694 103.2 101.0 100.4 102.9 407.5 
 

11. 502 Fahrnberger, Gerald 
SchV Frankenfels 

12379 102.3 99.8 100.9 103.7 406.7 
 



12. 405 Kleemann, Walter 
Königstettner SSV 

11672 98.1 100.0 104.1 102.0 404.2 
 

13. 108 Datzreiter, Fritz 
Rabensteiner SG 

13101 99.3 98.3 102.0 102.7 402.3 
 

14. 414 Redlingshofer, Josef 
SG ÖKB Kilb 

7023 97.7 102.6 97.2 101.1 398.6 
 

15. 507 Schmid, Rudolf 
SPS Leonhofen 

12752 98.6 96.6 95.8 93.2 384.2 
 

16. 508 Binder, Michael 
SG Baden 1560 

12734 92.1 95.8 89.2 93.5 370.6 
 

  

 

SENIOREN 2 AUFGELEGT 
 

Platz SNr 
Name 
Verein 

PNr 
Serien 

Total Bemerkung 
1 2 3 4 

1. 306 Kolm, Josef 
SV Union Rastenfeld 

4378 106.8 105.5 104.9 104.8 422.0 LR 

2. 410 Oboril, Robert 
Königstettner SSV 

4708 104.4 105.4 103.6 105.3 418.7 
 

3. 313 Jedlicka, Alfred 
SV Union Rastenfeld 

7016 103.2 103.6 105.6 103.2 415.6 
 

4. 413 Gonaus, Eduard sen. 
SchV Frankenfels 

1702 103.7 102.6 105.1 104.1 415.5 
 

5. 503 Aigelsreiter, Heinz 
SV Lilienfeld 

3710 103.4 102.8 103.1 104.4 413.7 
 

6. 314 Csepin, Johann 
SV Gars am Kamp 1914 

4831 101.9 103.6 102.1 105.9 413.5 
 

7. 312 Mikysek, Anton 
SV Gars am Kamp 1914 

12754 105.2 103.0 102.0 102.4 412.6 
 

8. 102 Schmirl, Manfred 
Rabensteiner SG 

4268 101.9 103.5 104.2 102.8 412.4 
 

9. 514 Schuh, Josef 
USV Kirchberg / Wechsel 

13659 102.4 102.3 105.2 101.7 411.6 
 

10. 216 Klemisch, Johann 
Klosterneuburger SV 1288 

5534 103.4 101.4 104.1 102.5 411.4 
 

11. 515 Brausteiner, Walter 
Priv. SV Gresten 1667 

11882 103.0 100.5 104.1 103.7 411.3 
 

12. 510 Riegler, Paul 
SV Gaming 

8845 102.3 101.0 103.2 102.4 408.9 
 

13. 201 Gansch, Leopold sen. 
Rabensteiner SG 

4366 103.0 102.4 101.6 100.9 407.9 
 

14. 107 Kowar, Klaus 
SV Sierningtal 

13415 100.6 99.9 101.4 101.2 403.1 
 

15. 316 Gröschel, Helmut 
SV Gars am Kamp 1914 

2410 100.1 102.3 101.6 96.8 400.8 
 

16. 416 Rubik, Gerhard 
SV Gars am Kamp 1914 

808 94.9 94.7 99.7 97.4 386.7 
 

17. 208 Fürrutter, Ernst 
SV St.Anton/Jeßnitz 

12021 97.6 92.9 97.8 94.4 382.7 
 

  

 
 

 



SENIORINNEN 1 AUFGELEGT 
 

Platz SNr 
Name 
Verein 

PNr 
Serien 

Total Bemerkung 
1 2 3 4 

1. 115 Leichtfried, Gerlinde 
SPS Mank-Texingtal 

6091 102.1 104.7 102.7 105.3 414.8 LR 

2. 104 Tschepp, Monika 
Rabensteiner SG 

75 103.9 103.9 103.9 102.4 414.1 
 

3. 408 Zecha, Edith 
Klosterneuburger SV 1288 

638 103.1 101.5 105.5 103.2 413.3 
 

4. 513 Pfeffer, Martina 
SchV Frankenfels 

13456 99.4 103.0 104.1 104.4 410.9 
 

5. 308 Gröschel, Andrea 
SV Gars am Kamp 1914 

13269 102.3 101.7 101.8 102.9 408.7 
 

6. 411 Binder, Monika 
SG Baden 1560 

81 98.9 105.3 99.1 102.1 405.4 
 

7. 305 Pfeffer, Helga 
SG ÖKB Kilb 

13366 96.2 96.5 97.1 92.2 382.0 
 

8. 109 Liedl, Veronika 
Rabensteiner SG 

77 95.3 96.6 93.4 91.2 376.5 
 

  

 

 

 
 

SENIORINNEN 2 AUFGELEGT 
 

Platz SNr 
Name 
Verein 

PNr 
Serien 

Total Bemerkung 
1 2 3 4 

1. 212 Holzer, Eva 
SV Lilienfeld 

13024 106.8 103.2 105.5 102.8 418.3 LR 

2. 211 Sandler, Burgi 
SPS Mank-Texingtal 

13708 104.0 104.2 104.8 101.9 414.9 
 

3. 304 Trötthan, Elisabeth 
SV Gars am Kamp 1914 

13270 100.8 102.5 103.8 104.2 411.3 
 

4. 302 Jedlicka, Hermine 
HSV Raika Weitra 

11844 104.3 100.0 103.0 102.7 410.0 
 

5. 103 Kowar, Berta 
SV Sierningtal 

12428 99.4 101.9 99.2 102.3 402.8 
 

6. 511 Ringhofer, Christine 
USV Kirchberg / Wechsel 

7465 99.5 96.8 101.5 100.5 398.3 
 

7. 112 Brandl, Gertraud 
Rabensteiner SG 

76 99.9 99.1 87.1 92.0 378.1 
 

  

 
 
 
 



MANNSCHAFT ALLGEMEIN AUFGELEGT 
 

Platz SNr 
Mannschaft 

Schütze 
MannschaftsNr 

PassNr 

Serien 
Total Bemerkung 

1 2 3 4 

1. 
 

SPS Leonhofen 1 10 316.8 315.0 314.3 311.8 1257.9 LR 

 
204 Ebenführer, Andreas 12921 106.3 105.1 104.7 105.1 421.2 

 

 
207 Ebenführer, Daniela 13731 105.0 104.9 104.5 104.1 418.5 

 

 
209 Zehetner, Anita 786 105.5 105.0 105.1 102.6 418.2 

 

2. 
 

SPS Leonhofen 2 315 314.8 314.5 313.7 314.6 1257.6 
 

 
202 Kaiser, Reinhard 13374 105.0 105.1 104.7 105.1 419.9 

 

 
406 Schmid, Franz 12751 105.1 106.5 103.3 104.0 418.9 

 

 
205 Zemann, Manuel 13448 104.7 102.9 105.7 105.5 418.8 

 

3. 
 

SPS Mank-Texingtal 1 1 312.5 316.3 308.8 313.6 1251.2 
 

 
203 Fohrafellner, Angela 13974 102.8 106.4 105.4 106.0 420.6 

 

 
213 Fohrafellner, Markus 7195 103.7 106.3 104.6 105.3 419.9 

 

 
206 Fohrafellner, Lela 12947 106.0 103.6 98.8 102.3 410.7 

 

4. 
 

SV Gars am Kamp 179 311.0 309.7 310.5 312.6 1243.8 
 

 
310 Baumgartner, Gottfried 12753 103.9 103.1 106.4 104.3 417.7 

 

 
314 Csepin, Johann 4831 101.9 103.6 102.1 105.9 413.5 

 

 
312 Mikysek, Anton 12754 105.2 103.0 102.0 102.4 412.6 

 

5. 
 

SchV Frankenfels  200 309.8 311.7 311.4 309.3 1242.2 
 

 
505 Gamsjäger, Helga 14079 106.3 105.6 106.2 103.2 421.3 

 

 
513 Pfeffer, Martina 13456 99.4 103.0 104.1 104.4 410.9 

 

 
307 Pfeffer, Erich 13454 104.1 103.1 101.1 101.7 410.0 

 

6. 
 

SPS Mank-Texingtal 2 2 310.6 311.1 309.3 307.6 1238.6 
 

 
211 Sandler, Burgi 13708 104.0 104.2 104.8 101.9 414.9 

 

 
115 Leichtfried, Gerlinde 6091 102.1 104.7 102.7 105.3 414.8 

 

 
210 Köberl, Elke 13709 104.5 102.2 101.8 100.4 408.9 

 

7. 
 

Rabensteiner SG 7 308.8 309.8 309.7 306.1 1234.4 
 

 
104 Tschepp, Monika 75 103.9 103.9 103.9 102.4 414.1 

 

 
102 Schmirl, Manfred 4268 101.9 103.5 104.2 102.8 412.4 

 

 
201 Gansch, Leopold sen. 4366 103.0 102.4 101.6 100.9 407.9 

 

8. 
 

SG ÖKB Kilb 1 317 305.8 308.2 304.9 308.1 1227.0 
 

 
303 Fischer, Wilhelm 13365 103.4 103.8 102.1 103.8 413.1 

 

 
315 Fahrafellner, Manuel 13723 101.5 102.4 101.0 104.4 409.3 

 

 
309 Rahberger, Leopold 13433 100.9 102.0 101.8 99.9 404.6 

 

9. 
 

SPS Leonhofen 3 171 299.4 298.8 298.0 296.0 1192.2 
 

 
110 Schmid, Andrea 13730 101.1 102.5 100.8 100.5 404.9 

 

 
105 Renner, Petra 13732 99.7 99.7 101.4 102.3 403.1 

 

 
507 Schmid, Rudolf 12752 98.6 96.6 95.8 93.2 384.2 

 

  

 
 

 



 
 

MANNSCHAFT SENIOREN AUFGELEGT 
 

Platz SNr 
Mannschaft 

Schütze 
MannschaftsNr 

PassNr 

Serien 
Total 

1 2 3 4 

1. 
 

Königstettner SSV 1 Sen. 321 307.6 313.1 306.0 312.0 1238.7 

 
410 Oboril, Robert 4708 104.4 105.4 103.6 105.3 418.7 

 
407 Brunner, Alexander 105 102.3 104.3 101.5 102.4 410.5 

 
403 Trofeit, Gerhard 13649 100.9 103.4 100.9 104.3 409.5 

2. 
 

SchV Frankenfels Sen. 8 309.7 305.2 310.6 311.4 1236.9 

 
413 Gonaus, Eduard sen. 1702 103.7 102.6 105.1 104.1 415.5 

 
301 Pfeffer, Franz 12388 103.7 102.8 104.6 103.6 414.7 

 
502 Fahrnberger, Gerald 12379 102.3 99.8 100.9 103.7 406.7 

3. 
 

Königstettner SSV 2 Sen. 320 305.7 301.7 309.8 306.1 1223.3 

 
415 Pichler, Peter 798 104.4 100.7 105.3 101.2 411.6 

 
412 Riess, Walter 13694 103.2 101.0 100.4 102.9 407.5 

 
405 Kleemann, Walter 11672 98.1 100.0 104.1 102.0 404.2 

4. 
 

SV Gars am Kamp – Sen. 180 303.2 306.5 307.2 303.9 1220.8 

 
304 Trötthan, Elisabeth 13270 100.8 102.5 103.8 104.2 411.3 

 
308 Gröschel, Andrea 13269 102.3 101.7 101.8 102.9 408.7 

 
316 Gröschel, Helmut 2410 100.1 102.3 101.6 96.8 400.8 

 
Legende 

LR - Landesrekord 

 


